All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated : 24-Aug-2010
Features
Intel®  Atom™ Processor 1.6 GHz
Fanless
15.6" TFT-LCD with touchscreen
Built-in 1.3 megapixel CMOS camera
Built-in Mic, speaker & headset support
Equipped with RFID/WiFi/Smart Card Reader

Dimensions Unit: mm
PIT-1501W
Ordering Information
Part Number Discription
Atom 1.6 GHz
PIT-1501W-AST0E 15.6" (16:9) LCD, Intel Atom 1.6 GHz, 1G SDRAM
Packing List
Description Quantity
CD Utility 1
AC/DC Power Adapter 1
User Manual 1
Specifications
Accessories
Part Number Description
PIT-1501W-HSKE PIT-1501W Handset Kit
PIT-1501W-RCKE PIT-1501W Remote Control Kit
PIT-1501W-VFKE
PIT-1501W-VUKE
PIT-1501W TV Tuner (EU type)
PIT-1501W TV Tuner (US type: ATSC/NTSC)